10200009139	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800071301588
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04./24./0601013020 **25.00 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	00 9139 A

ť

LAWRENCE BIELER ATTORNEY AT LAW

. . . .

ONE BISCAYNE TOWER SUITE 3700 TWO SOUTH BISCAYNE BOULEVARD MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131 TELEPHONE (305) 374-5888 FACSIMILE (305) 374-7632

6

April 21, 2006

Division of Corporations Attn: Amendments Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: POP-OP PUBLISHING GROUP, L.L.C. (L02000009139) Resignation of Registered Agent (Dissolved Company)

Dear Amendments Section:

Enclosed please find the following:

1. Resignation of Donald Carlin as Registered Agent of this <u>dissolved</u> limited liability company.

2. Check payable to Department of State in the amount of \$25.00.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

Lawrence Bieler

LB/mtf Enclosures Secty of State 4-21-06.wpd



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 26, 2006

LAWRENCE BIELER ONE BISCAYNE TOWER, SUITE 3700 TWO SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD. MIAMI, FL 33131

SUBJECT: POP-OP PUBLISHING GROUP, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L0200009139

We have received your document for POP-OP PUBLISHING GROUP, L.L.C. and check(s) totaling \$25.00 of which \$ has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s): $\overrightarrow{P} \alpha$

There is an additional amount of \$25.00 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

The filing fee for each resignation is \$25.00. A total of \$50.00 for both.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 106A00028707

2006 MAY -8

H

ي

6

01

5

RESIGNATION AS MANAGER, MEMBER AND REGISTERED AGENT OF POP-OP PUBLISHING GROUP, L.L.C.

I, DONALD CARLIN, hereby tender my resignation as a Manager, Member and Registered Agent of POP-OP PUBLISHING GROUP, L.L.C., a Florida limited liability company, Document No. L02000009139.

This resignation is to be effective immediately. A copy of this resignation has been delivered to the company as of this date.

Dated: 122805.

filn

2006 MAY -8 AM 9: 49

DONALD CARLIN